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12265
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37759
42475
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(FS)

SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz
SLG Welzheimer Wald
Einzelmitglied
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
SLG Jestetten
SLG Jestetten
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Dornstetten
SLG Dornstetten
Einzelmitglied
SLG Engstlatt
SLG Dornstetten
SLG Jestetten
SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V.
SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG RAG Stuttgart
SLG Crailsheim
SLG Jestetten
SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart
SLG Jestetten
"SLG SSG  ""Bullets"" e.V."
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2,33
1,85
1,37
1,08
1,79
2,01
1,81
1,31
0,93
1,50
0,65
0,80
0,61
0,00
1,69
1,59
0,60
1,04
1,42
0,95
0,27
0,79
0,00
0,41
0,31
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1,51
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1,59
1,52
1,18
1,11
1,72
1,85
2,08
1,70
0,47
1,88
1,11
2,13
1,45
1,92
0,37
0,61
1,14
0,00
0,59
0,53
0,00
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0,93
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0,00
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1,03
1,93
1,50
0,90
0,00
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3,90
4,04
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4,82
3,85
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3,53
3,57
3,86
4,00
2,78
2,09
3,45
2,96
2,53
2,70
2,40
2,01
2,08
2,78
0,00

20:59

Endergebnis
20.06.2010

Ort: Schießstätte: 

Regionaler Wettbewerb

Flumm, Frank
Meyer, Ralf
Schmid, Heimo
Pfäffle, Heinz Karl
Holder, Helmut
Hirsig, Thomas
Gdanitz, Christian
Karagatsu, Stefan
Strassner, Jochen
Jetter, Peter
Buchmann, Thomas
Harth, Markus
Paal, Friedrich
Budic, Stjepan
Hirsig, Ellen
Colucci, Johannes
Barfknecht, Ralph
Fritz, Karlheinz
Lassner, Heinz Edmund
Roller, Bernd
Bach, Uwe-Karl
Mumme, Jörn
Nelles, Mario
Gdanitz, Stefanie
Lehmann, Ralf


